

2024 Environment Awards

Terms and Conditions

- Entry into the awards is free.
- You can nominate yourself, an environment champion, school, organisation or an inspiring group.
- The project or initiative must have a demonstrated benefit in the City of Burnside Local Government Area.
- The Award entries will open from 9am on the 22 April 2024 and will close Monday 20th of May 5 pm 2024.
- A panel of judges will formally assess and select the winners of the awards. There will be a Major Award Winner and a Runner-up Award Winner (s). Other prizes may be given based on quality of nominations and at the discretion of the panel.
- The Award winners will be announced at the City of Burnside Environment Expo on Saturday 15 June 2024 from 10 am – 2 pm. Followed by announcements on City of Burnside social media and digital platforms.
- The panel's decision is final and at the discretion of the City of Burnside.
- The following prizes will be available.

Major Prize Winner - \$1000 City of Burnside Sponsorship —to be used for the purchase of equipment, education and training or marketing and promotion to further support and develop the project or initiative.

Runner-up Prize Winner (s) - \$500 City of Burnside Sponsorship —to be used for the purchase of equipment, education and training or marketing and promotion to further support and develop the project or initiative.

- Winners will be notified by the email or phone number registered nomination form.
- Details regarding the Sponsorship prize will be negotiated with the selected winners.
- Winners must supply bank payment details to City of Burnside to receive payment. Payment transfers can take up to 60 days.
- By entering the Awards, participants agree to accept the full terms and conditions and our privacy policy.